
Team 55, schedule generated Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30:05 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

23 Tuesday 23-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS HABS

44 Sunday 28-Sep 7:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS SENATORS

68 Thursday 2-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES SENATORS

90 Sunday 5-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS SENATORS

114 Thursday 9-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS LEAFS

142 Thursday 16-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS SENATORS

174 Sunday 19-Oct 10:00 PM SKYWAY SENATORS CANUCKS

184 Wednesday 22-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS FLAMES

211 Sunday 26-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS OILERS

235 Monday 27-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS SENATORS

260 Saturday 1-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS HABS

267 Sunday 2-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS SENATORS

299 Thursday 6-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES SENATORS

317 Sunday 9-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 OILERS SENATORS

353 Thursday 13-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS LEAFS

375 Wednesday 19-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS SENATORS

409 Monday 24-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS CANUCKS

425 Friday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS FLAMES

452 Sunday 30-Nov 9:00 PM SKYWAY SENATORS OILERS

480 Saturday 6-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS SENATORS

482 Sunday 7-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS HABS

520 Friday 12-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 CANUCKS SENATORS

547 Sunday 14-Dec 8:00 PM SKYWAY FLAMES SENATORS

568 Friday 19-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS SENATORS

576 Sunday 21-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS LEAFS

617 Sunday 4-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS SENATORS

642 Thursday 8-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS CANUCKS

666 Monday 12-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS FLAMES

687 Saturday 17-Jan 5:00 PM MAIN 1 SENATORS OILERS

699 Sunday 18-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS SENATORS

742 Sunday 25-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS HABS

758 Monday 26-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS SENATORS

785 Sunday 1-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES SENATORS

811 Wednesday 4-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS SENATORS

846 Wednesday 11-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS LEAFS

851 Thursday 12-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS SENATORS

872 Sunday 15-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS CANUCKS

908 Friday 27-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS FLAMES

931 Sunday 1-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS SENATORS

959 Saturday 7-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS LEAFS

979 Monday 9-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS SENATORS

1002 Friday 13-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS CANUCKS

1013 Sunday 15-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS FLAMES

1055 Saturday 21-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS OILERS

1076 Sunday 22-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS SENATORS


